Comp. #
102 AT2
119 ATC
101 CWO4
120 MSCS
105 CDR
392 W.O.
138 LCDR
160 CUCM
149 CWO02
314 BM3
154 OoM1
179 LCDR
386 HMC
211 EN1
180 FTC
122 AMS2
221 MR1
282 ATC
313 GMG3

143

AT1

1997 ALL- NAVY LONG RANGE RIFLE COMPETITION

Rank & first Name

GARY L.
MICHAEL F.
NELSON H.
MICHAEL R.
JAMES M.
DENNIS W
MICHAEL
JERRY D.
NORMAN C.
JAMES
WILLIAM H.
DANIEL
WILLAIM L
DALE E.
BRUCE H.
JEFFREY
MICHAEL S.

DOUGLAS H.

PHILLIP
DANIEL E.

Last name

PREBYL
EVERT
FOUCHER
LEMKE
ADELL
DEMILLE
SALACH
PULLENS
HAUGEN
WILSON
BRUNER
KOWALSKI
BLACK
FRANCISCO, JR
PIATT
KOOKEN
COPPINGER
MILLER
MILLER
MORRISON

Service

USNR(T)
USNR(T)
USNR
USN (R)
USNR
USMC
USNR
USNR
USN
USN
USN
USNR
USN (FR)
USNR(T)
USNR
USNR
USNR(T)
USN
USN
USN

RIFLE CLASS

AS
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AS
AS
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AS
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AS

200
198
198
197
195
195
193
191
190
187
186
186
185
185
179
178
175
161
160
157
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