1997 ALL- NAVY LONG RANGE RIFLE COMPETITION

Comp. #		Rank & first Name	Last name	Service	RIFLE CLASS		match 10		
102	AT2	GARY L.	PREBYL	USNR(T)	AS	200	-	14	X
119	ATC	MICHAEL F.	EVERT	USNR(T)	AS	198	-	12	Χ
101	CWO4	NELSON H.	FOUCHER	USNR	AS	198	-	8	Χ
120	MSCS	MICHAEL R.	LEMKE	USN (R)	AS	197	-	7	Χ
105	CDR	JAMES M.	ADELL	USNR	AS	195	-	9	Χ
392	W.O.	DENNIS W	DEMILLE	USMC	AS	195	-	5	Χ
138	LCDR	MICHAEL	SALACH	USNR	AS	193	-	6	Χ
160	CUCM	JERRY D.	PULLENS	USNR	AS	191	-	4	Χ
149	CWO2	NORMAN C.	HAUGEN	USN	AS	190	-	2	Χ
314	BM3	JAMES	WILSON	USN	AS	187	-	5	Χ
154	OM1	WILLIAM H.	BRUNER	USN	AS	186	-	6	Χ
179	LCDR	DANIEL	KOWALSKI	USNR	AS	186	-	6	Χ
386	HMC	WILLAIM L	BLACK	USN (FR)	AS	185	-	4	Χ
211	EN1	DALE E.	FRANCISCO, JR	USNR(T)	AS	185	-	3	Χ
180	FTC	BRUCE H.	PIATT	USNR	AS	179	-	3	Χ
122	AMS2	JEFFREY	KOOKEN	USNR	AS	178	-	2	Χ
221	MR1	MICHAEL S.	COPPINGER	USNR(T)	AS	175	-	3	Χ
282	ATC	DOUGLAS H.	MILLER	USN	AS	161	-	2	Χ
313	GMG3	PHILLIP	MILLER	USN	AS	160	-	2	Χ
143	AT1	DANIEL E.	MORRISON	USN	AS	157	-	3	Χ